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MIC-75M20-01| MIC-75M11 MIC-75520

= 1 1

MIC-75M20

PCle x16

PCle x8

PCle x4

PCle x1

mini PCle

2*2.5' HDD#EZ 2* 2.5' HDDHEZE 2" 2.5' ik
(1XSATACONN) ~ (1xSATA CONN) HDD#E22

1x8CM 2x4CM 2x4CM 2x4CM 1x8CM
(FTiZ ) (ATt ) (FTiE ) (FTiE ) (ATiE ) (FTiZ )

90x192 x230 90x192x230 45x192x230  45x192x230  45x192x230  90x192x230
mm mm mm mm mm mm

1.1kg 1.1kg 0.8kg 0.8kg 0.8kg 1.3kg

www.advantech.com.cn
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- RS-422/485 — i—Doort&iR
32GPIO BE #=4DVI (MOSZ31) (PCMZ31 )

M5 FH/A

MIC-7500+
MIC-75M13
PCE-USB4
PCIE-1674E
PCI-1245E
LizEo)!
( PoE={USB#0 )
HMEFE
PCIE-1674E PCE-USB4 PCI-1245
4[110/100/1000 BaseT(X) PCI Express x4, 41 DSP-Based, 4-Axis
802.3af (PoE) LA 0 USB 3.0§" BF Stepping/Servo Motor

FPCI ExpressiBfE £ #&E = i#E APCIF
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PCIE-1802
F7SE S K EPCI Express

\’O

745

hnsE Tt
BT

FEHN SR R T A RIIRS), B LHEREEEIPCIE-1802#1T 510

PCIE-1802 PCIE-1816
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China"‘“"s"e‘F1 I Taiwan | Taipei
—t -86-512«|5777-5666- i -7 | 886-2-2792-7818
Greater China | Asia Pacific
Chipa| | | | [ | | | | Japan Lo |
| Toll Free | | 800-810-0345 Toll Free | 10800-500-1055 |
Beijing 86-10-6298-4346 Tokyo 81-3-6802-1021
~Shanghai 186-21-3632-1616 Osaka | 81-3-6802-1021
| _Shenzhen | 86-755-8212-4222 | | |
Chengdu 86-28-8545-0198 Korea
| Hong Kong | 852-2720-5118 Toll Free 080-363-9494
I e e N I [ | Seoul 82-2-3663-9494
Taiwan | Singapore |
| Toll Free 1 0800-777-111 | Singapore 65-6442-1000
' Neihu - 886-2-2792-7818 - o e -
| Xindian 1 886-2-2218-4567 Malaysia | . |
Taichung 886-4-2329-0371 Kuala Lumpur ~ 60-3-7725-4188
| Kaohsiung 1 886-7-229-3600 Penang = = 60-4-537-9188
| Thailand b—iy
Bangkok | 66-2-248-3140
India
Bangalore 91-80-2545-0206
Pune 91-20-3948-2075
Indonesia
Jakarta 62-21-751-1939
Australia
Toll Free 1300-308-531
Melbourne 61-3-9797-0100
Sydney 61-2-9476-9300

www.advantech.com

NEtheflandS ‘ Eindhoven

31-40-267-7000

Europe

Germany |

Toll Free

" Munich |
-~ Disseldorf

France

' Paris|

Italy

Milano

‘Benelux & Nordics
_ Breda

UK

Newcastle
London

Poland

Warsaw

Russia

—Moscow

St. Petersburg

Czech Republi
Usti nad Orlici

Ireland
Oranmore

Poland ‘ Warsaw
{ 00800-2426-8080

|00800-2426-8080/81
149-89-12599.0
149-2103-97-855-0

133-1-4119-4666
139-02-9544-961

131-76-523-3100

44-0-191-262-4844
44-0-870-493-1433

48-22-31-51-100

8-800-555-01-50
8-800-555-81-20

420-465-521-020

353-91-792444

' Americas

' North America |

Toll Free
Cincinnati |
Milpitas
Irvine
Ottawa

" Brazil

Toll Free
Sé&o Paulo

Mexico
Toll Free
Mexico City

Please verify specifications before ordering. This guide is intended for reference purposes only.
All product specifications are subject to change without notice.

No part of this publication may be reproduced in any form or by any means, electronic, photocopying,

recording or otherwise, without the prior written permission of the publisher.

without prior written permission of the publisher.
All brand and product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies.

© Advantech Co., Ltd. 2016

USA | Milpitas, CA

1-408-519-3898

1-888-576-9668

' 1-513-742-8895

1-408-519-3898
1-949-420-2500
1-815-434-8731

0800-770-5355
55-11-5592-5355

1-800-467-2415
52-55-6275-2727

8600000274






